
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

75 
30 
98 
96 
50 
24 
92 
69 

7 
48 
42 

6 
17 
23 
44 
86 
85 
77 
21 
78 
33 
55 
66 
26 
81 

Name 

Blomqvist Markku 
Nurminen Jari 
Akre Stein-Frederic 
Palner Marcus 
Nurminen Janel 
Blomqvist Petri 
Lähteenmäki Toni 
Forsell Joakim 
Lindberg Mattias 
Wernersson Andreas 
Bergström Cristoffer 
Ahlberg Andreas 
Graff Alexander 
Tuomaala Henri 
Waden Ian 
Magnusson Fredrik 
Kumpula Ossi 
Sergo Gabriel Dominic 
Nilsson Andreas 
Fors Jonas 
Mikkonen Juha 
Punkari Antti 
Ahlberg Joakim 
Koikkalainen Janne 
Magnusson Simon 

Class 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 

1:34.628 
1:34.834 
1:34.885 
1:34.907 
1:35.049 
1:35.122 
1:35.249 
1:35.382 
1:35.569 
1:35.580 
1:35.707 
1:35.901 
1:35.976 
1:36.037 
1:36.823 
1:36.857 
1:37.303 
1:37.458 
1:38.229 
1:38.304 
1:38.429 
1:39.001 
1:40.956 
1:42.263 
1:42.508 

Diff 

0.206 
0.257 
0.279 
0.421 
0.494 
0.621 
0.754 
0.941 
0.952 
1.079 
1.273 
1.348 
1.409 
2.195 
2.229 
2.675 
2.830 
3.601 
3.676 
3.801 
4.373 
6.328 
7.635 
7.880 

Best Speed 

115,653 
115,402 
115,340 
115,313 
115,141 
115,052 
114,899 
114,739 
114,514 
114,501 
114,349 
114,118 
114,029 
113,956 
113,031 
112,991 
112,473 
112,295 
111,413 
111,328 
111,187 
110,544 
108,404 
107,018 
106,762 

In Lap 

6 
8 

11 
8 
9 
2 
2 

10 
11 
16 
11 

9 
13 

8 
4 

13 
2 
2 

12 
11 

9 
5 

12 
2 

12 

Make 

C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
F o r d  M u s t a n g  G T  
F o r d  M u s t a n g  G T  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
Ford Mustang  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  

Club 

AAU 
VAU 
MK Ratten 
KAK 

AAU 
AMM 

HässleholmsMK 
L id k öp in g s  k a rt in g  k lu b b  

LahUA 
500-K 
Jämtlands MK 
LCF 

MK Rimo 
KAK 

EPUA 
SMK Hedemora 
HRF 
Jämtlands MK 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Turun Special Cars Oy 

Ahvenisto Thunder Race 

V8 Thundercar 

V8 Thundercar Warm Up 

Practice started at 9:01:10 

Ahvenisto Circuit 3,040 km 

10.9.2016 09:00 


